
QUOTATION Sam Andrews
sam.andrews@dell.com
323-428-8121

Customer:   City of Riverside
Contract: Riverside County Master Agreement - PSA-0001524  (8084445) Date of Issue: 11/10/2021
Microsoft Enterprise Agreement (EA) #: TBD/ Future (effective 2/1/22) Quote Expires: 12/31/2021

Product Description Mfg# Quantity Unit Price Ext. Price

WINENTperDVC ALNG SA MVL KV3-00368 150 $43.55 $6,532.50
OfficeProPlus ALNG SA MVL 269-05704 150 $107.75 $16,162.50
Additional Products
Prjct Std ALNG SA MVL 076-01912 115 $125.89 $14,477.35
VSEntSubw/GHEnt ALNG SA MVL QEJ-00003 2 $1,053.00 $2,106.00
VSProSubw/GHEnt ALNG SA MVL QEK-00003 15 $301.66 $4,524.90
VisioPro ALNG SA MVL D87-01159 153 $108.00 $16,524.00
SQLSvrEnt Server License ALNG SA MVL 810-04760 5 $1,379.67 $6,898.35
SQLSvrEntCore ALNG SA MVL 2Lic CoreLic 7JQ-00343 6 $2,207.80 $13,246.80
SQLSvrStd Server License ALNG SA MVL 228-04433 86 $144.14 $12,396.04
SQLCAL ALNG SA MVL UsrCAL 359-00961 2300 $33.53 $77,119.00
CISSteDCCore ALNG SA MVL 16Lic CoreLic 9GS-00130 76 $1,305.92 $99,249.92
CISSteStdCore ALNG SA MVL 16Lic CoreLic 9GA-00310 105 $277.43 $29,130.15
WinRmtDsktpSrvcsCAL ALNG SA MVL UsrCAL 6VC-01254 150 $23.26 $3,489.00
WinSvrDCCore ALNG SA MVL 16Lic CoreLic 9EA-00273 4 $988.63 $3,954.52
WinSvrSTDCore ALNG SA MVL 16Lic CoreLic 9EM-00267 31 $150.35 $4,660.85

Annual Payment Section 1: $310,471.88

Product Description Mfg# Quantity Months Unit Price Ext. Price
Enterprise Online Services Products
M365 E3 FromSA GCC Unified ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr AAD-34700 1890 12 $23.85 $540,918.00
Additional Online Services Products
M365 F3 GCC Unified ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr AAD-63092 560 12 $6.78 $45,561.60
PowerAppsPlanGCC ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr SEL-00001 25 12 $17.52 $5,256.00
AudioConfGCC ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr LK3-00001 1 12 $3.48 $41.76
   * adding a single Audio Conferencing license to your renewal config, in case you need to do a reservation after the EA renews  

Annual Payment Section 2: $591,777.36

Notes: Total Annual Payment Yr 1 $902,249.24
Microsoft Enterprise Agreement (EA) Master#:  8084445 Total Annual Payment Yr 2 $902,249.24
Microsoft Enterprise Agreement (EA) Enrollment#:  Future/TBD Total Annual Payment Yr 3 $902,249.24
Previous Enrollment#   - - -   (expires on 1/31/2022) Total of 3 years of Payments $2,706,747.72
Pricing in accordance with/better than Dell's contracted pricing on the Riverside County EA master

Notes:

Quote prepared by: Chris A Johnson

Section 1- Licenses and Software Assurance

Section 2- Monthly Subscriptions


	EA

