
12/2/2021

1

RiversideCA.gov

1

MEASURE Z-FUNDED ITEMS
December 14, 2021

RiversideCA.gov

2

ITEM #34 – MICROSOFT ENTERPRISE 
AGREEMENT WITH DELL MARKETING

Three-year software license, product, and service 
agreement for a total amount of $2,706,747.72. 

1

2



12/2/2021

2

RiversideCA.gov

3

ITEM #39 – PURCHASE AGREEMENT AND 
PURCHASE ORDER WITH AIRBUS 

HELICOPTERS, INC. IN THE AMOUNT OF 
$10,777,070

Purchase of two Airbus 
H125 Helicopters for the 
Police Department Air 

Support Unit.

3


